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ICE 22QL3W-0020-LA2W

ICE 22RL1R-0020-LA2R 

Leuchtanzeigen für Industriesteuerungen

ICE L - 0020 - L 

Rahmen-
form:
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Linse:

 versenkt
 erhaben

1

3

Linsenfarbe:
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Montageloch:
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Bestellbezeichnung:

Spannung:

6 V–/~
12 V–/~
24 V–/~
110 V~
220 V~
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LED color:
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Modell:
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